Payment of remuneration to Senior Advocate Shri Bimbisar 
Dash for committee work relating to clustering of National 
Institutes. 

After detailed discussion, the Executive Council considered 
and approved for payment of remuneration at the total cost of 
Rs.77,000/- (Rupees seventy-seven thousand) only as per 
Office Memorandum No.26(1)/2014/judl., dated 1% October 
2015, Ministry of Law & Justice, Deptt. of Legal Affairs, 
Govt. of India to Shri Bimbisar Dash, Advocate and Senior 
Panel Counsel, Govt. of India, Orissa High Court. 

Medical reimbursement of Employee of SVNIRTAR and

[...]

inauguration of Vocational Training Building of SVNIRTAR. 

ItemNo.125.8: 

ItemNo.125.9: 

ItemNo.125.10: 

ItemNo.125.11: 

ItemNo.125.12: 

Extra amount for development of Audiometry Sound Proof 
room in CRCSRE, Ranchi: 

The Executive Council considered and approved of 
Rs.1,09,929/- (Rupees one lakh nine thousand nine hundred 
twenty-nine) only as an extra amount for development of 
Audiometry Sound Proof room in CRCSRE, Ranchi. 

To start Diploma in Special Education (ID) & D.H.LS (01 year) 
Courses in CRCSRE, Ranchi: 

The Executive Council directed to place with detail head-wise 
income and expenditure in the forthcoming Executive Council